Z
o

— —
20 © o ~No ahWN =

W W W W W W W WWNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNND=2 2 A O A A
0O NOoO O WN 20 0 0o NO”L OO P OWN-_200CONO O N~DN

PART NO.
PX160.011
PX160.101
GB/T68-1985
GB/T5782-1986
GB/T889-1986
PX160.102
PX160.103
GB/T5782-1986
PX160.192
GB/T14-1988
GB/T889-1986
PX160.012
GB/T3882-1995
GB/T1096-1979
CZ.001
160.56.014
PX160.014
GB/T14-1988
PX160.105
PX160.015
GB/T5782-1986
GB/T6170-1986
GB/T93-1987
PX160.106
PX160.016
GB/T5780-1986
GB/T93-1987
GB/T6170-1986
PX160.017
PX160.107
GB/T5782-1986
GB/T5782-1986
GB/T97.1-1985
GB/T889-1986
PX160.022
PX160.018
GB/T5782-1986

NAME

COVER

SHOVLING PLATE
BOLT M8x20-Zn.D
BOLT M10X35-Zn.D
NUT M8-Zn.D

SHAFT HOUSING
BOLT

BOLT M8X60-Zn.D
SAFETY PIN

BOLT M10X30-8.8-Zn.D
BOLT M6-Zn.D
ROTOR ASSY

UCY BEARING

KEY 8X25

DRIVE LINE

LOCK PIN

LOWER LINK ASSY
BOLT M6X16-Zn.D
PROOF COVER
PLATE

BOLT M18X90-Zn.D
NUT M18-Zn.D
WASHER 18
STANDING PILLAR
OPERATION MECHANISM
BOLT M16X40-Zn.D
WASHER 16
NUTM16-Zn.D

SNOW REMOVAL BARREL
STOPPING PLATE
BOLT M8x20-Zn.D
BOLT M10X25-Zn.D
WASHER 10

NUT M10-Zn.D
SUPPORTING PLATE
SLIPPLATE

BOLT M10X30

—

DN 2~ WODN O WO 22PN DD AN A a D DD D NN WD

—



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

GB/T3832-1995
PX160.019
PX160.110
PX160.020
GB/T5976-1984
GB/T1102-1974
PX160.021
GB/T1096-1979

UCF206 BEARING
RIGHT HAND FEEDER
BOLT

REDUCTION GEAR BOX
WIRE CLIP 6KT

WIRE 3.6NAT6x7IWS
LEFT HAND FEEDER
KEY 8X28

JHIE UL UL U U G O =N\ )



